

## Achizitie piese TAF OS M Eminescu, DS BOTOSANI

I.D.: 74890971

Data publicarii 04.11.22 Coduri CPV 34913000-0

Pretul estimativ: 20.091,59 RON - 20.091,59 RON

Descriere: Pachet piese: 1 DISTRIB.HIDR.TAF 6001730915337P BUC 1.00 2 445.38 2 445.38 464.62 2 SET RAC.DISTRIB.TAF 36000689IT SET 1.00 764.71 764.71 145.29 3 CENT.FR.TAF TR.201058502P BUC 2.00 575.63 1 151.26 218.74 4 SURUB M8\*100N BUC 3.00 7.56 22.69 4.31 5 PIULITA M10 BUC 8.00 1.68 13.45 2.55 6 CABLU TAF TRACT.TR.#14\*70 7\*37E BUC 1.00 1 610.08 1 610.08 305.92 7 PIN.TAF CD.A.I.Z=29 201035702B BUC 1.00 1 025.21 1 025.21 194.79 8 ROATA TAF TR.MELC.201042207S BUC 1.00 4 598.32 4 598.32 873.68 9 DISC AMBREIAJ TAF TR.201042308 AR BUC 2.00 630.25 1 260.50 239.50 10 RULMENT 30309 URB BUC 2.00 121.85 243.70 46.30 11 SEMERING 45\*65\*12 D BUC 2.00 26.89 53.78 10.22 12 SEMERING 70\*95\*12 BUC 2.00 37.82 75.63 14.37 13 GARNITURA TAF TROLIU 7250P BUC 4.00 8.40 33.61 6.39 14 SIG.U650 TIRANT CENTR.4061023A BUC 4.00 4.20 16.81 3.19 15 MASTIC ET.SILIC.RENZOSIL 65153 70ML BUC 2.00 29.41 58.82 11.18 16 SURUB M10\*100N BUC 2.00 8.41 16.81 3.19 17 SURUB M16\*70 BUC 6.00 10.08 60.50 11.50 18 PIULITA M16 BUC 6.00 2.52 15.13 2.87 19 SURUB M8\*60N BUC 12.00 2.52 30.25 5.75 20 SURUB M10\*50N BUC 12.00 2.52 30.25 5.75 21 COALA MARSIT 1MM FA-A2 1/1M BUC 1.00 161.34 161.34 30.66 22 CIL.TAF HIDR.201017208N 48 BUC 2.00 3 201.68 6 403.36 1 216.64